
INSTITUTIONAL ETHICS COMMITTEE [s] 
H M PATEL CENTRE FOR MEDICAL EDUCATION, KARAMSAD 

 

2018 Tentative Meeting Calendar 
 

No. Date Day Category of Proposals to be undertaken Time* 

1 25th January Thursday PG Dissertations + faculty proposals 2 – 5 pm 

2 8th February Thursday Clinical Trials 2 – 5 pm 

3 22nd February Thursday Faculty Proposals [including ICMR projects, if any] 2 – 5 pm 

4 22nd March Thursday PG Dissertations + faculty proposals 2 – 5 pm 

5 12th April Thursday Clinical Trials 2 – 5 pm 

6 26th April Thursday Faculty proposals 2 – 5 pm 

7 24th May Thursday Faculty proposals 2 – 5 pm 

8 14th June Thursday Clinical Trials 2 – 5 pm 

9 28th June Thursday Faculty proposals 2 – 5 pm 

10 26th July Thursday Faculty proposals 2 – 5 pm 

11 9th August Thursday Clinical Trials 2 – 5 pm 

12 23rd August Thursday Faculty proposals 2 – 5 pm 

13 27th September Thursday Faculty proposals 2 – 5 pm 

14 11th October Thursday Clinical Trials 2 – 5 pm 

15 25th October Thursday Faculty proposals 2 – 5 pm 

16 15th November Thursday PG Dissertations 2 – 5 pm 

17 29nd November Thursday PG Dissertations + faculty proposals 2 – 5 pm 

18 6th December Thursday Clinical Trials 2 – 5 pm 

19 13th December Thursday PG Dissertations 2 – 5 pm 

20 27th December Thursday PG Dissertations + faculty proposals 2 – 5 pm 

 

*Venue: College Council Hall, PS Medical College 

 

 All members are requested to pre-plan their engagements according to meeting schedule and keep 

themselves free on these dates. If any member is not able to attend on particular date, a prior 

intimation is expected. In case of no intimation, it shall be deemed that members are attending the 

meeting. 

 SAE notification to be undertaken in any month [as and when reported] on subsequent Thursday/ 
already scheduled meeting [by SAE + CT Sub-Committee] 


